
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00016, Bonners Ferry

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  1.0 Mi. S of Jct US-2

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 8,472

 8,918
 7,358

Boundary (11)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 27

 4,246

 4,453
 3,729

 4,226

 4,465
 3,630

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 8,785 9,006 9,549 8,899

S DIR - - - 4,376 4,557 4,836 4,384

N DIR - - - 4,409 4,449 4,713 4,515

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

6,611 8,591 8,553 8,496 9,538 9,484 8,059

3,207 4,305 4,238 4,234 4,820 4,786 4,003

3,404 4,286 4,315 4,262 4,718 4,698 4,056

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

6,669 8,429 8,574 - 8,639 9,014 7,688

3,284 4,186 4,254 - 4,346 4,517 3,805

3,385 4,243 4,320 - 4,293 4,497 3,883

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

6,672 8,532 8,624 8,656 9,025 9,704 7,617

3,276 4,211 4,257 4,334 4,518 4,883 3,823

3,396 4,321 4,367 4,322 4,507 4,821 3,794

26 27 28 29 30 - -

- 8,701 8,943 - 10,143 - -

- 4,349 4,403 - 5,269 - -

- 4,352 4,540 - 4,874 - -

MADW 6,651 8,563 8,674 8,646 9,270 9,438 8,066

STDEV 34 114 182 145 583 297 588

DAYFAC 1.27 0.99 0.98 0.98 0.91 0.90 1.05

June 2011
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